ASS. REC, BY		REF: CSICY	ZIADILI ELLIOPIZ	L Specie	al lastruction;
Surveyor -	Marcus		IGNMENT (Office)		
From (Person	: Pan Kah	leong of	CTI.	De	ate/Time: 3 7 2019
Estimated Co.	st:	0	Bill to:)
	S/TP RES/OD I		/ MV / CS	5	
	chicle No: F			Insured:	366 3399 K
	m/s <u>Erofia</u>			Tel:	90696165 MrTED
of I Kah	BURIT AVE (ではつしてのか			
Policy No:			Claim No:	SNMM	0203007
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh (Client's Record				D.	0A 7/6/19
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24	HRS			H.O.D. Endorsement
Date/Time	2/4	Person Co	ontacted. Mr Teo.	Vel	icle (N) OUT
Date/Time	Action/instruction	n(V)(Stimute		
	SGG 3399k	- NATMETAN-	1034113	000	4115 2118 2
	FV 6495 3	.X			
	1				

ASSIGNMENT Veh No.	ASS. REC. BY: MEYELS	REF:	271)			
Type: M.Car Microph Bust Van Lorry Taxi Prime Mover Truck Trailler or Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Insured Std Ni Na Sort Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Acc Acc Sure Sure Make: Acc Acc Acc Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Sure Make: Acc Sure S	ASS. REC. BT. 7 47 47		ASSIGNMENT	Γ		
Signature of Society No. District No. District Society No. Dist				FV6495	Vr Bonn	102
Truck Trailer or Truck Tru	From:	Date:			Control of the Contro	
Add Fee: Color Part Parts Old Res Part Parts Old Res Part Parts Old Res Parts Par	Estimated Cost			-		
Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 3 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 3 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 3 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 6 / 6 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 6 / 6 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Sp. Insur	OD TP/WS TP RES OD RES	/EVA/INV/MV	7.511.71	ATT THE CONTRACT OF	107- 00	133
Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 3 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 3 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 3 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 3 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 5 / 6 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 6 / 6 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: 6 / 6 / 9 / 8 Sp. Reading 1790 Tirradio: Insured / Sp. Insur	To Inspect Vehicle No:	FV, 648	The second secon	langled 1	AIC: Insured / Std	
Since State Since	at Workshop m/s	znota	100000	Red	T/Pada: Insured / Str	
Color No. Chairms No. Chairms No. Colleges Record) Colleges Record Jammed J Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Micror J	of	2 - 01		17890	Thadio. Ilistred / Sk	CLINITING.
Gen. Conditioned I Excess: Client's Record Make of Veh:	Insured: 5	66 5394K	Eng/No:	DAVI-0 11		0.1
Steering: Coding Jammed J Leaked / Burnt or Modi: wif Jamed J Leaked / Burnt or Modi: wif Jamed J Leaked / Burnt or Modi:	Policy No.	-				184
Birrisher Client's Record Make of Veh:	Claims No.			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		
Make of Veh: Modi: MITERIM: STD ARim: or Tyre Size: F:	Sum insured:	Excess:		9		
Modi: MGI STD ARRim or Tyre Size: F: CU SO GREATING ARRIVATION File Plass 107 Canastrone, File Plass 107 Canastrone, File Return 107 Add Fee: Size: F: CU SO GREATING ARRIVANCE OF The Date: Profile Return 107 Modi: MGI STD ARRIM or STD ARRIM or Tyre Size: F: CU SO GREATING ARRIVANCE OF THE Plass 107 Canastrone, File Return 107 Modi: MGI STD ARRIM or STD ARRIM or Tyre Size: F: CU SO GREATING ARRIVANCE OF THE Plass 107 Canastrone, File Return 107 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Real (Size F: Cursility (Size F: Cursilit			Brake: (n	order / Jammed / Leaker	d/Burnt or	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seer: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Tyre Size: F: 2 - 30 - 34 BS / QUIV EXNOVA / GY / FS / Liza / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front! Rear R/Bal. Mm Ligal. D.O.A. 27/6//9 D.O.I. 27/8 Survey held at Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Action / Instruction Mr. Action / In	Make of Veh:		Modi: M	I S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: Ba			Tyre Size:	F: FU	-80-18	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: JDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: JOAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: JOAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: JOAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: JOAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: JOAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: JOAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: JOAC A 7 REV / REP. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / REP. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / REP. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / REP. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 24 HRS JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IN I IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IN I IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IN I IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IN I IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IN I IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IN I IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IN I IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IN I IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IN I IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IN I IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IN I IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IN IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IN IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / REp. / 10 IN IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / Rep. / 10 IN IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / REp. / 10 IN IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / REp. / 10 IN IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV / REp. / 10 IN IVIC / Rooftop or JOAC A 7 REV	(Policy Condition)					
repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: Zo % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Zyx [amb. Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action		ced its	S O/S BS/ DUNI			JMI /
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: J days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Zo % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Jys (ed.) The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction Result Repair: Person Contacted: Jys (ed.) RECEIVED 3 JUL 2019 RECEIVED 3 JUL 2019 RECEIVED 3 JUL 2019 Report Format: Add Fee: Site Insp (s.)		The second secon		/		
Ball of Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: J days Res.: Yes or No Lums Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Yehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Or, Alk drium? Action / Instruction Proble Repair: Prell. Report RECEIVED 3-0 JUL 2019 Camerine, File Pass to? Prell. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) = Ars Si Probles Report Format: Meximen R/Bal. mm R/Bal. ma Do.O. A. 2 7 6 / 9 Do.O. A. 2 7 6 / 9 Do.O. A. 2 7 6 / 9 Do.O. A.		/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		,	Rear	/
Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED 3 - U JUL 2019 Date / Time Pass 107 I Survey Fee: Instruction / Instruction Date / Time Pass 107 Date / Time Pass 107 Date / Time Pass 107 I Survey Fee: Instruction / Inst		, ,	1754 74 74 74	6	(-	mm
SIA / PR Seen: Consistent It is of No Lum Sum: Consistent It is of No Lum Sum: Consistent It is of No Lum Sum: Consistent It is of No Survey held at Do.O.A. 27/6/19 D			.020			mm
Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt./ Rear / Ols / Nis / U/C / Rooftop or Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: 1	GIA / PR Seen:		No.	23/1/2	1	2/10
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Yehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Dr. a. L. drive? ** *7A #96 **RECEIVED 3 - 0 JUL 2019 Date/Time. File Pass to? : Final Report	Est. Repairs: 5 d	ay a		01/6/19	7	107
Date: Person Contacted: Yehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	Lum Sum: 20 9	3 Val.: Yes or N	o Survey he			
Date / Time Action / Instruction White: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision RECEIVED 3. U JUL 2019 Date/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Pass to? Prell. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: — Survey Fee: Transportation: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Stite Insp (\$) s+RS_SI Interview (\$) Proctors Report Format: Merimen Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 500 c) Stock Survey (\$) Others Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 500 c) Stock Survey (\$) Others	CA REV REP. 24 H	ins 30-4	20 C Des. of Da			3 00
Date / Time Action / Instruction Or. a.k. drive? * 7A 496 9 () / 9 * 4/5 \$ \$00 can find with AH by . (Red 1806 40, 76%) RECEIVED 3 0 JUL 2019 Date / Time. File Pass 107		Vehic	TO CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE			e to entirion
Date/Time. File Pass 107 Date/Time. File Return 107 RECEIVED 3 D JUL 2019 Date/Time. File Return 107 Add Fee: Site Insp (\$		2.	15 contr. The U	C / Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure affected du	e to common.
RECEIVED 3 0 JUL 2019 Date Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: - Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Survey Fee: Site Insp. (\$ 1.5 + RS. SI Interview (\$ 1.5	Date / Time Action / Instru	uction	•			
RECEIVED 3 0 JUL 2019 Date Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: - Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Survey Fee: Site Insp. (\$ 1.5 + RS. SI Interview (\$ 1.5	alala winde d	mu: "	76 111	(Red 1806-	40 7890)	
Date/Time, File Pass to? 1) : Final Report Days Of Repair: 3 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: — Survey Fee: Transportation: 2) 301 - typist Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssite Interview (\$) Prictos Report Format : Merimen : Tech. Invs (\$) Others Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 500 c) : Weekend (\$)	19(1)11 4/5 \$5	Do control	in any	, Chen 1000	, , , ,	
Date/Time, File Pass to? 1) : Final Report Days Of Repair: 3 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: — Survey Fee: Transportation: 2) 301 - typist Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssite Interview (\$) Prictos Report Format : Merimen : Tech. Invs (\$) Others Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 500 c) : Weekend (\$)						
Date/Time, File Pass to? 1) : Final Report Days Of Repair: 3 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: — Survey Fee: Transportation: 2) 301 - typist Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssite Interview (\$) Prictos Report Format : Merimen : Tech. Invs (\$) Others Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 500 c) : Weekend (\$)				D 0 0 101 2019		
Survey Fee:			RECEIVE	D 3 o JOE DO		
Survey Fee:						
Survey Fee:						
Survey Fee:	5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 -	S. W. Donard	Dave Of	Renair: 2		
Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation: 2 30 7 - typist	Date(1 time, file Plass 15)(Service and your			Survey Fee	
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSS Interview (\$) Photos		: Final Report	Resurve	Ho. of Hip.		
Interview (\$) Priction	020 E W		Add Fee:	ite Insp (\$		
Report Format : Merimen : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	2) 3017 - typist					
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 500 2) : Weekend (\$)		004.440				
300/2	The Province of the Control of the C				/ SSHEE	
TOTAL	Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	500 (2	:v	veekend (*		220

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 2 July 2019 11:30 AM

To: Cc: Raji; assignments britto@apaclaw.com

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203007/TANKL - SGG3399K PRI - SURVEYORS LIST - FV649S

Attachments:

27062019205031-0001.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Raji,

We refer to your email of 02.07.2019.

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants to survey your client's vehicle on a without prejudice basis.

Aside to LKK,

Please refer to the email below & proceed to survey the third party vehicle.

Thank you.

Regards

Tan Kah Leong

Assistant Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6193 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/

Disclaimer This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Raji [mailto:raji@apaclaw.com] Sent: Tuesday, 2 July, 2019 11:19 AM

To: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: britto@apaclaw.com

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203006/TANKL - SGG3399K PRI - SURVEYORS LIST - FV649S

Without Prejudice

Dear Tan,

We refer to the above matter,

We would like to appoint Mr Marcus Chua as the Single joint expert.

Please confirm and arrange.

Thank you

Now In - Warens

Warm Regards,

Raji (Ms) Branch Office

APAC LAW CORPORATION

Main Office

(Conveyancing, Corporate & Litigation Practice)

430 Toa Payoh Lor 6 #12-01 OrangeTee Building

Singapore 319402 Main: +65 6397 6448

Fax : +65 6397 6449 (Conveyancing Practice)

Fax : +65 6250 3690 (Corporate & Litigation Practice)

Branch Office

(Road Traffic Accidents Practice)

380 Jalan Besar #05-02 Arc

380

Singapore 209000

Main: +65 6222 5593 Fax: +65 6224 3703

STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL

This message, its contents and any files transmitted with it are intended SOLELY for the addressee(s) and may be legally privileged and/or confidential. Access by any other party is unauthorised without the express written permission of the sender. If you have received this message in error, you may not copy or use the contents, attachments or information in any way. Please destroy it and contact us immediately via e-mail return. This message has been prepared using information believed by the author to be reliable and accurate; we make no warranty as to its accuracy or completeness. We do not accept responsibility for changes made to this message after it was sent.

From: Tan Kah Leong [mailto:KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 2 July, 2019 9:21 AM

To: raji@apaclaw.com

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203006/TANKL - SGG3399K PRI - SURVEYORS LIST - FV649S

Without Prejudice

Dear Raji,

Please revert to our email below.

Thank you.

Regards

Tan Kah Leong

Assistant Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6193 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/

Disclaimer. This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Tan Kah Leong

Sent: Friday, 28 June, 2019 12:57 PM

To: raji@apaclaw.com

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203006/TANKL - SGG3399K PRI - SURVEYORS LIST - FV649S

Without Prejudice

Dear Raji.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRI/	AN LING
LOW	SAR HUEI
SEE C	HEW SENG
МОН	D FADHILAH BIN OSMAN
XING	QUO QIANG
KENN	ETH KONG
HONG	FOOK CHOY
CHUA	WEIJIE
MAR	US CHUA
HENR	Y NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you

Regards

Tan Kah Leong

Assistant Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6193 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/

Disclaimer. This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Lim Shu Min

Sent: Friday, 28 June, 2019 12:48 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong < Kah Leong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh < alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>;

raji@apaclaw.com

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D203006/TANKL - SGG3399K PRI - SURVEYORS LIST - FV649S

Dear Kah Leong,

Please conduct PRS for FV649S.

File with Officer-In-Charge - Tan Kah Leong - 63896193.

Thank you

Lim Shu Min

Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896156 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Raji [mailto:raji@apaclaw.com] Sent: Thursday, 27 June, 2019 9:00 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com> Cc: joel.goh@sg.cntaiping.com; britto@apaclaw.com

Subject: PRI - SURVEYORS LIST

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above.

Please find the attached PRI and let us have the Surveyors List at the soonest.

Thank you

Warm Regards,

Raji (Ms) Branch Office

APAC LAW CORPORATION

Main Office

(Conveyancing, Corporate & Litigation Practice)

430 Toa Payoh Lor 6

#12-01 OrangeTee Building

Singapore 319402

Main: +65 6397 6448

Fax : +65 6397 6449 (Conveyancing Practice)

Fax : +65 6250 3690 (Corporate & Litigation Practice)

Branch Office

(Road Traffic Accidents Practice)

Singapore 209000

380 Jalan Besar

#05-02 Arc

Main: +65 6222 5593 Fax : +65 6224 3703

STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL

This message, its contents and any files transmitted with it are intended SOLELY for the addressee(s) and may be legally privileged and/or confidential. Access by any other party is unauthorised without the express written permission of the sender. If you have received this message in error, you may not copy or use the contents, attachments or information in any way. Please destroy it and contact us immediately via e-mail return. This message has been prepared using

information believed by the author to be reliable and accurate	we make no warranty	as to its accuracy	or completeness	We do not accept responsibility f	òr
changes made to this message after it was sent.			Lacro Control No Control	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit $\frac{\text{http://www.symanteccloud.com}}{\text{http://www.symanteccloud.com}}$



LAW CORPORA

Co. GST Reg No. 201006902N

Address

: 380 Jalan Besar

#05-02 ARC 380, Singapore 209000

[Branch Office]

Fax Line

Main Line

: +65 6222 5593

: +65 6224 3703

Direct Email

: britto@apaclaw.com

Our Reference

: APAC.FV649S.PRI.rj

Your Reference

: SGG3399K

Date

: 27 June 2019

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

3 ANSON RD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 079909

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING & BY FAX 6336 0477

Attn: Manager (Motor Claims Department)

NOTICE TO INSURANCE TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 6.2 OF ORE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASE

We act for EROFIA MOTOR TRADING, the owner of motor vehicle FV649S, who has appointed us to act on his behalf to claim against your insured's vehicle no SGG3399K in regards to the road traffic accident on 27.6.2019 along Kranii Expressway towards Woodlands road.

Please note that our client's motor vehicle FV649S is now at the following workshop: -

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6

#02-62

Singapore 417883

Contact Person: Mr Teo Hwa (9069 6165)

PLEASE NOTE that if you fail to carry out pre-repair inspection or waive the pre-accident inspection within 2 days from the receipt of this Notice, our client may proceed to have his motor vehicle repaired.

Please give us written notice of the completion of pre-repair inspection or waivers as the case may be as repairs can only commence after receipt of the written notice.

Yours faithfully

APAC LAW CORPORATION

Main Office

(Conveyancing, Corporate & Litigation Practice) 430 Toa Payoh Lor 6 #12-01 Orange Tee Building Singapore 319402

(Road Traffic Accidents & Litigation Practice) 380 Jalan Besar #05-02 ARC 380

Singapore 209000

We do not accept service of Court documents via facsimile and/or email.

Listing Type Paid Ad

Brand Yamaha (/listing/usedbike/brand/yamaha/)

Model Yamaha RXZ (/listing/usedbike/model/yamaha-rxz/)

Engine Capacity 133cc

Class 2B (/listing/usedbike/model/motorcycle-for-sale/class/class-2b/)

Registration Date 06/11/2002

COE Expiry Date 05/11/2022 (3 years 4 months left)

Mileage -

No. of owners

Type of Vehicle Street Bikes (/listing/usedbike/model/motorcycle-forsale/street-bikes/)

Price: SGD\$7000

DETAILS

Loan available. 0% interest credit card installment plans available. Low down payment, low interest & the highest trade in. Contact us now.

SIMILAR BIKES

VIEW ALL (/LISTING/USEDBIKES/LISTING/)



Yamaha RXZ



Yamaha RXZ

(/listing/usedbike/yamaha-yamaha-rxz/12134/)



Yamaha RXZ

(/listing/usedbike/yamaha-yamaha-rxz/7962/)



Yamaha RXZ

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	3476H	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	FV649S	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	02 Jul 2019	
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA	
Vehicle Model:	RXZ	
Primary Colour:	Red	
Manufacturing Year:	2002	
Engine No.:	5PV001184	
Chassis No.:	PMY5PV10000001184	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$2,853.00	
Original Registration Date:	14 Jun 2002	
First Registration Date:	14 Jun 2002	
Transfer Count:	9	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$428.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	*	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	30 Apr 2022	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$1,757.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$496.00	
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$496.00	

Please note that the National Environment Agency (NEA) is offering an incentive for the owner of this motorcycle to deregister the motorcycle on or before 5 April 2023.

This motorcycle is currently eligible for an incentive of \$3,500 from NEA. If the COE is renewed from now till its deregistration on or before 5 April 2023, the incentive will be reduced to \$2,000. The last registered owner of this motorcycle will receive the incentive from NEA.

This motorcycle will no longer be allowed for use on Singapore's roads after 30 June 2028.

For more information, please visit http://www.nea.gov.sg/mtcincentive or contact NEA at 1800-2255-632.

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Jul 2019

OK

. . > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details

PV64775

Virtuge Territor P00 - Pissenger Motorcycle Watecody Moped

No Albachment Hermal YAMAHA

RXZ

PMYSPV100000001184

Petrul Commercial Street 5FV001184 Searce Capacity: 1.13 cc

Markinses Power Octoot: 1-taximum Laden Weight Unlades Weight

Year Of Manufacture: 2002

Original Registration Date: 14 Jun 2002 Efficipan Expiry Date: 30 Jun 2028 COE Category D-Matorcycle

POP Paid: \$1,757.00 COE Expiry Date: 30 Apr 2022 Road Tax Expiry Date: 13 Jun 2019 Importion Due Date: 13 Dec 2019 Introded Transfer Date: 13 Jun 2019

CO2 Emission: CO Emission: HC Entission: NON Emission: DM Emission:

The current road tax expiry is 13 Jun 2019. You may renew the road tax from 14 Mar 2019 with all pre-regulaite(s) fulfilled. If the road tax is removed after 13 Jun 2019, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable. Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable (From 14 Jun 2019 to 13 Dec 2019)

	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(55)	(5\$)	(S\$)
Transfer Fee:	25.00		25.00
Sub Total:			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After	48.00	=	48.00
Offsetting Over Payment):			
Total Amount Payable:			73.00
A	(0) - (0) - (0) 000		

Amount Payable (From 14 Jun 2019 to 13 Jun 2020)

	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (5\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee:	25.00	-	25.00
Sub Total:			25.00
Nett Road Tox Amount (After	96.00	2	96.00
Office Histor Over Payment) -			

Total Amount Payable:

Message

From 18 Feb 2019, the Government has further reduced the annual special tax by \$100 and \$850 for diesel and diesel-hybrid cars and taxis respectively. The Government will also grant road tax rebates for diesel and diesel-hybrid buses and goods vehicles for a 3-year period from 1.

Aug 2019. The current enquiry result does not include the revised special tax reduction and road tax rebate commencing 1 Aug 2019. Please refer to the Press Release for more information.

Please note that the National Environment Agency (NEA) is offering an incentive for the owner of this motorcycle to deregister the motorcycle on or before 5 April 2023.

This motorcycle is currently eligible for an incentive of \$3,500 from NEA. If the COE is renewed from now till its deregistration on or before 5 April 2023. The incentive will be reduced to \$2,000. The last registered owner of this motorcycle will receive the incentive from NEA.

This motorcycle will no longer be allowed for use on Singapore's roads after 30 June 2028.

For more information, please visit http://www.nea.gov.sg/mtcincentive or contact NEA at 1800-2255-632.

121.00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this import will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made at

aforesaid.	insent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
2000年,日本大利日本日本日本日本	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/06/2019 12:43
Date Of Accident	27/06/2019 00:00
Exact Location Of Accident	KRANJI EXPRESSWAY & WOODLANDS ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A Market & Bridge Control of the	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FV649S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ASSIDDIQ BIN SURANI
NRIC No	S9923476H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No.	(LOCAL) +65-94529708
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94529708
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	RXZ
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used time of accident	at PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleef Policy	NO
Policy Number	5103692427
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ASSIDDIQ BIN SURANI
NRIC No	S9923476H
Date Of Birth	17/07/1999
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/02/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-94529708

OTHERS-94529708

Address

BLK 316 #02-285 JURONG EAST STREET 32 JURONG EAST 32

Postcode

600316

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: NO. 92 BOON LAY WAY , POSTCODE: 609962 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8999999 - FAX NO: 86655791

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER POLICE REPORT No.T/20190627/2011;

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGG3399K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

B.M.W. / 730LI AT D/AB 4DR SR LED DSC NAV HUD

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

No. of the Control of	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1
Name	ASSIDDIQ BIN SURANI
Approximate Age	19
Injuries Sustain	
Injured person in which vehicle?	FV649S
Were seat beits worn?	NO
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO
Address	BLK 316 #02-285 JURONG EAST STREET 32 JURONG EAST 32
Postcode	600316

Accident Sketch Plan Pa. 1

SKETCH PLAN

MPDRIANT NUTICE

- Heate report <u>opinistly</u> the desire of the scoders to justed up the stems process.
- 1. The First must be considered by the Policy constraint for the Rust arised Grider
- of many property and the set that he set the set of a contract of the set of the contract of t Note may after industrial companies to expect the party. Although
- 2 The time and receptance of this Fermi by incurrent sample as it not an admittable of unity hallating on the part of the incurrence. 1007137165
- 5. Are tales respecting manufacturing to the Polite for measurable.
- 6. The report and 6 e former dadicy the mousest of the GM Records Interagement Centre established by the General mousence Administration of Engapore (SAA) for exploring and that applying of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 3 By the lodgment of this separt to the imporest, you hark a concent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to suppress? the report being made available aforesaid
- Ostrant under the Persural Data Protestion Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, ashnowledge, agree and consent man-

- (4) My thouser, My workshop and the General Incurance Association of Singapore ("WIA") mapples permitted to cute (1, une, stations and/or process my personal data/personal followmences set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my mouser (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such. Personal information in all interests) who have insured vehicle(s) brooked in this socident (all insurer(s) who have insured rehide(s) another in the accident makine collectively referred to as the "massress"), the intuites lawyers/law inner, the Afonetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (authors the policy), for the purposeit)
 - ...) processing, handling and/or dealing with my staires including the sectlement of the deline and any necessary treest gations relating to the cisions
 - OI investigating the accident analyst my stores.
 - indicativing but and/or depling with my instructions or responding to any enqueins by may
 - IN a promover of my claims the cucing the malling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or rolles in me. which sould must be discussive of certain passanal date assuming to bring about palling of the same as well as an the schooled burer of unvelopes/mail cooleges); and/or
 - (v) complying with transpille few in networking processing, handling and/or sixaling with my cause studies well one Paperer's
- (b) all manufalls) who have immed settings) werhed in this exceed and the bishess' provession forms, may/lee paintering to suffect, use, discount and/or process my Pessonal Information for one or more of the above Furgoost, and
- my furnished information may can be attitioned by any of the matters and/or this nutrition of party service providers in against thicknowing their lawyers/lew forms), which may be acred ourside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the compose of freed detect on. owerings now are management in present and oil source stains.
- (ii) the referencies to infected where (of white may be always / decident.)
 - the sub-vibrational and some than parties that constructions in evaluating, interrigating, controlling at managing beautiful. regulations, have well to be made and a processor and agencies an executable account for the purposes stated, or

(ii) termonaling with regularized under the regulations, were recent nature

PROTEIN COM

A major in matter protected than

2 JUN 2019

IDAC KAKI BULLIT(VAC) 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4

Terming cases bistappers and 1000

Fax: 67192 05

Email: yachhidamanet com-sa

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

DIRECTION FLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLERATION DECLARATION COMPRESENTATION TO THE TOTAL SPACE IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC) 23 KAKI BUKITAVE 4 Singiporis 415933 Femilia Center (Teles 974 o 1697) Spinister Carlon Pax: 67403305 accompanit variable mention of Deliver's Signature If drives a not the policy and of Date & Time. District Control

2 1 JUN 2019

y woodlouds and	
FV649S SG43349 K	
	FV649S





1 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Report No. T/20190627/2011

Date/Time Report Made: 27/06/2019 04:41			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		Deliver division de	
Name of Informant: ASSIDDIQ BIN SURANI			Address: APT BLK 316 JURONG EAST STREET 32 #02-285 SINGAPORE 600316		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9923476H			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 94529708	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 19	Date of Birth: 17/07/1999	Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Javanese		(2)	Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat Student	ion:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: Yes	Date/Time of Accident: 27/06/2019 00:00	Type of Location T-Junction
WOODLANDS		odlands road Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:	raffic Flow: Traffic Control:			Traffic Volume:
One Way				

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FV649S	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	RXZ	Red	Slightly Damaged	0
SGG3399K	Car	BMW		Black	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
FV649S	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5103692427	07/09/2018	13/12/2019	





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190627/2011

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on Involved	9-1-7-1	III E - UK	4.5-3-		
Any Pedestrian I						
No. of Pedestria			Hee of D	odostrin		almost Add
Rider		No. of the	Use of P	edestrial	n Cross	sing: NA
Name	ASSIDDIQ BIN SUF	RANI		ID No),	S9923476H
Related Vehicle	FV649S (Motorcycle	e)		Conta	ect No.	94529708
Hospital/Clinic	NG TENG FONG G	ENERAL H	IOSPITAL	Class Drivin Licent	g	Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	27/06/2019		Date Dis			12040
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree o			/2019

Brief Details.

On 27/06/2019 at about 0000hrs, I was riding a motorcycle bearing registration number FV649S exiting KJE towards woodlands road. While I was exiting the expressway, I was riding on the right lane of the road and there was a BMW vehicle in front of me bearing registration number SGG3399K driving on the same lane. The BMW had a left signal on hence I decided to overtake him on the right. Further shead I saw that there was a traffic light, and there was a taxi which was stationary on the left lane of the road waiting for the traffic light to turn green. After I overtake the BMW, I slowed down and came to a stop as the traffic light was still red. While I stopped, I noticed that the car had already stopped behind me. About 1 to 2 minutes later, I noticed that the light was getting brighter hence I made a check at my blind spot. That was when I realized the vehicle was moving and as I do not have enough time to react, the car knocked me and my motorcycle down. The car then came to a stop. I then seek assistance from the taxi driver who was at the left lane, and the taxi driver assisted me to call for the police. I then push my bike to the right side of the road to prevent further accidents. That was when suddenly I noticed the car move straight again and hit the curb of the road along Woodlands Road.

Traffic Police and ambulance was at scene. Traffic police then informed me that the driver was drink driving and advised me to lodge a police report and to see a doctor as soon as possible. Traffic Police gave me a card to state that the incident number I was involved was J/20190627/0002. No body was conveyed by the ambulance. Subsequently I went to Ng Teng Fong General Hospital and was given 3days MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190627/2011

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

SIGNATURE

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 2 KENNETH NG JIAN GUO	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 27/06/2019 04:41
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Insp TAN CHIN YONG Contact No.: 65476178	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NEW SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE SN 34	



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189): MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5103692427

Cover : Third Party

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

PMYSPV100000001184

2. Name of Policyholder

- ASSIDDIO BIN SURANI

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 07 Sep 2018

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 13 Dec 2019

FV649S

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to driver

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

5. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

id) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2):

N/A

INSURE WITH COE

: N/A

NAMED DRIVER (1)

ASSIDDIQ BIN SURANI

NAMED DRIVER (2)

ABDUL RAHMAN BIN NOORDIN

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

A.S. PHOON PTE LTD

SUM INSURED

N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

A 5 PHOON PTE LTD (00000571911)

Date of Issue

07 Sep 2018 14:54 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9923476H





ASSIDDIQ BIN SURANI

JAVANESE 17-07-1999

589234765

5782560

SINGAPORE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

28 Feb 2018

Licence No.S9923476H

24-07-2017

APT BLK 316 JURONG EAST STREET 32 #02-285 SINGAPORE 600316

NP 428A

Class 28 Motorcycles =< 200 cc

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel : 67527740 Fax : 67528669

Co. Reg No. 201202259N

Owner: Assiddiq Bin Surani

Accident Date:

27-Jun-19

Vehicle No: FV 649 S

Vehicle Model:

Yamaha RXZ

Estimated Repair Costs

Oty	Description		Amou	int S(\$)
0	List Items	1 10 0		
1	Front fender	not Affind	5 1	65.00 8
2	Fork inner tubes	111	5 11	210.00
1	Front rim	M	511	150.00
1	Front rim spooky (1 set)	1/ 4500	5 11	60.00
1	Top cowling	1/5	5 1	ر 85.00
1	Windshield	/ - 1	5 1	7 32.00 X
1	Lamp stay	13 dy.	5 1	7 50.00 X
1	Headlamp	1-48	5 1	70.00
2	Front signals	Thy W. After	r sMSc1	4 80.00 // C
1	Handle bar	61 W. How	5 /21	68.00
1	Hand grip (1 set)	1.h.	5 11	50.00
1	Handle bar end	W .	5 5.	18.00
1	Clutch lever		5 50	~ 25.00 <u></u>
1	Fuel tank		s n	400.00 🗴
1	Front footrest		5 1v	/ 32.00
1	Front footrest bracket		5 13	\$ 55.00
1	Gear pedal		5 1-	1 32.00 X
1	Rear footrest		5 (28.00
1	Main stand		5 ,	~ 70.00 ×
1	Side stand		5 ,	€ 58.00×
1	Side board		5 /	₹ 48.00 V
			S	1,686.00
		Less 10%	5	168.60
			s	1,517.40

	and the followings
47.0	
	The state of the s
	DOLLAR STREET,
	Prejudice" basis
	The state of the s
NIA.	and to the paroval tipe the result significant and party to the party of the party
Admos	lodged by Reperer
Shrink	

P-316 284.4

	Special Nett Items			
1	Number plate (1 set)	S	34	28.00 /0
2	Fork oils	5	11 1	30.00 X
2	Fork oil seals	5	11	56.00
1	Steering cone (1 set)	S	111	75.00 ×
1	Sticker (1 set)	\$	ser	90.00
		5		279.00

S/No.	Labour		
1	To provide towing service.	5 3 <u>5</u> 50	0.00
2	To check wiring and reset headlamp focusing	5 ~ 7 80	0.00
3	To provide labour.	\$ 2/0 380	0.00
		S 510	0.00

Grand Total \$ 2,306.40

625.4

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19011713/UVD3N2

Date:

31/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

Policy No: (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

DMPCSN30337619011

Claimant Vehicle No:

FV649S

Insured Vehicle No:

SGG3399K

Date of Loss:

27/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D203007C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FV649S

Make & Model:

YAMAHA RX11, 115cc

14/06/2002 (Man. Year: 2002)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

5PV001184 PMY5PV10000001184

17890 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Price:

Red 133 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

72.71

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

2.50-18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

80-80-18 Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts		Repairer's 1,796.40	Adjuster's 384.40	Difference 1,412.00	Diff % 78.60
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		510.00	245.00	265.00	51,96
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	LASTIC POSSESSION	THE UNITED SEC	TO 200 TO 1 TO	MC-82521Hc207	1144247

500.00 Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) Nett Amount (S\$) 2,306.40 500.00 1,806.40 78.32

2,306.40

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/07/2019

Calculated Gross Total (S\$)

Date Inspected:

02/07/2019 Inspected At:

Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd (KAKI

1,677.00

BUKIT)

1 KAKÍ BUKIT AVE 6 #02-62

Singapore 417883

629.40

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen Part Source		(Last Synchronised: 31 Jul 2019)
Parts:	N/A	YAMAHA RX11 115cc (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, I	no print-code for FV649S)
Validity:		is are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values no	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT FENDER	Repair	65.00 FL	*-FL
2	2		*FORK INNER TUBES	Not Necessary	210.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT RIM	Not Necessary	150.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT RIM SPOOKY (1 SET)	Not Necessary	60.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*TOW COWLING	Repair	85.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*WINDSHIELD	Not Necessary	32.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*LAMP STAY	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	70.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FRONT SIGNALS	N/s Cracked	80.00 FL	*40.00 FL
10	1		*HANDLE BAR	Bent	68.00 FL	*68.00 FL
11	1		"HAND GRIP (1 SET)	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
12	1		*HANDLE BAR END	Scratched	18.00 FL	*18.00 FL
13	1		*CLUTCH LEVER	Scratched	25.00 FL	*25.00 FL
14	1		*FUEL TANK	Repair	400.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*FRONT FOOTREST	Twisted	32.00 FL	*32.00 FL
16	1		*FRONT FOOTREST BRACKET	Bent	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
17	1		*GEAR PEDAL	Not Necessary	32.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*REAR FOOTREST	Cut	28.00 FL	*28.00 FL
19	1		*MAIN STAND	Repair	70.00 FL	*-FL
20	1		*SIDE STAND	Repair	58.00 FL	*-FL
21	1		*SIDE BOARD	Repair	48.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*NUMBER PLATE (1 SET)	Bent	28.00 FS	*10.00 FS
23	2		*FORK OILS	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
24	2		*FORK OIL SEALS	Not Necessary	56.00 FS	*-FS
25	1		*STEERING CONE (1 SET)	Not Necessary	75.00 FS	*-FS
26	1		*STICKER (1 SET)	Necessary	90.00 FS	*90.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=SpcNe	ett. L=ListItemDisc.	_		
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,965.00	416.00
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	168.60	31.60
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,796.40	384.40

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE	New	50.00	35.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMP FOCUSING	New	80.00	0.00
3	TO PROVIDE LABOUR	New	380.00	210.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	510.00	245.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >